A5SL-17.00 Rev A
WIRING CODEWIRING CODE
GP:50 reserves the right to make product improvements and amendments to the product specifications stated throughout this brochure
without prior notification. Please contact the factory on all critical dimensions and specifications for verification.
Some options will affect dimensions. Consult factory if important.
Pressure, Level & Temperature Transmitters & Transducers
2770 Long Road, Grand Island, NY 14072 USA
Tel. (716) 773-9300 Fax (716) 773-5019 E-mail:sales@gp50.com website:www.gp50.com

Specifications reflect standard product, improved performance/mechanical options available. Modifications may alter specs, consult factory
for more information.
ORDERING GUIDE:ORDERING GUIDE:
Pressure, Level & Temperature Transmitters & Transducers
2770 Long Road, Grand Island, NY 14072 USA
Tel. (716) 773-9300 Fax (716) 773-5019 E-mail:sales@gp50.com website:www.gp50.com
OPTIONS
Other Options Available Consult Factory
ALTERNATE CONNECTOR OR CABLE
CA PTIH-10-6P (Mate PT06E-10-6S [SR], not included)
CE Terminal Block
CF 1/2” NPT (M) thread with 36” potted leads
CH Vented cable 8’ long (NEMA 4 termination)
CJ DIN 43650 connector (includes mate)
CL 1/2” NPT (M) thread with 24” vented cable (for ranges less than 299 psi).
CT Teflon jacketed cable, Tefzel used on submersible units (options CH, CL,
CW, DE, GM)
CZ Other
GENERAL
CW Submersible housing, 8’ non-vented submersible polyurethane jacket
cable, neoprene grommet,1/2” NPT (M) conduit.
DE IP-67 (NEMA-6) vented polyrethane jacket cable, neoprene grommet.
GA Standardized output to ±0.5% FSO
GB Alternate pressure range, pressure units, or full scale outputs that are
non-standard
GE Improved temperature compensation to ±0.5% FSO/ 100ºF for zero and
span respectively
GG Alternate shunt calibration signal
GH Internal shunt calibration resistor set to 100 ±0.5% FSO unless otherwise
specified
GJ Zero & span adjust. (~ ±20% FSO). Not on Model 117
GK Inconel thread and diaphragm
GP Hastelloy thread and diaphragm
HC Integral o-ring groove. Includes Teflon 0-ring. (Eliminates need for O-ring
retaining ring)
HL RFI protection (For unit in proximity to radio transmitter)
HX Hastelloy diaphragm only
JG Viton O-ring
GX Mineral oil fill
GZ Customer special
MODEL ACCURACY RANGE TYPE OPTIONS
● ● ● ● ●/●/●
*See modifications on ordering guide.